	Publisher
	Contact
	Mailing Address
	Email

	AIMS Education
	Robert Lippert
	1595 South Chestnut

Fresno, CA  93702-4706
	rlippert@aimsedu.org

	Bedford Freeman and Worth
	Nicole Klophaus
	4B Cedarbrook Drive

Cranbury, NJ  08512
	nklophaus@bfwpub.com

	Carolina Biological Supply Company
	Susan Bell
	2700 York Rd

Burlington, NC  27215
	susan.bell@carolina.com

	Carnegie Learning
	Suzanne Montecalvo
	437 Grant Street, 20th Floor Frick Bldg

Pittsburgh, PA  15219
	smontelcalvo@carnegielearning.com
jkent@carnegielearning.com

	CORD Communications
	Claudia Maness
	101 Sugar Ridge Lane

Texarkana, Arkansas  71854
	cdmaness@cordcommunications.com

	Current Publishing
	Dean Allen
	30151 Tomas St

Rancho Santa Margarita, CA  92688
	dean.allen@currentpublishingcorp.com

	Delta Education, LLC
	Pam Frisoni
	80 Northwest Blvd

Nashua, NH  03063
	pfrisoni@delta-edu.com

	Delta Education LLC dba CPO Science


	Susan Gioia
	80 Northwest Blvd

Nashua, NH  03063
	sgioia@cpo.com

	ETA/Cuisenaire


	Betsy Irish
	500 Greenview Ct.

Vernon Hills, IL  60061
	birish@etacuisenaire.ocm

	Glencoe/McGraw Hill


	Carolyn Fraley
	8787 Orion Place

Columbus, OH  43240
	carolyn_fraley@mcgraw-hill.com

	Harcourt School Publishers


	Linda Jasiewicz
	6277 Sea Harbor Drive

Orlando, FL  32887
	ljasiewicz@harcourt.com

	Holt Rinehart and Winston, a division of Harcourt Inc


	Laura Rockefeller
	10801 N. MoPac Expy, Bldg 3

Austin, TX  78759
	lrockefeller@hrw.com

	Houghton Mifflin Company School Division


	Irene Brimberry
	4503 Rivercliff Dr SW

Lilburn, GA  30047
	Irene_brimberry@hmco.com

	It's About Time, Herff Jones Education Division


	Yadisa Disla
	84 Business Park Drive, 307

Armonk, NY  10504
	ycdislaolson@herffjones.com

	K12 Classroom, LLC


	Megan Yanagi
	2300 Corporate Park Dive Suite 200

Herndon, VA  20171
	myanagi@k12.com

	Kendall/Hunt Publishing


	Tammy Hunt
	4050 Westmark Drive

Dubuque, IA  52002
	thunt@kendallhunt.com

	Kinetic Books


	Nancy Morton
	2003 Western Ave #330

Seattle, WA  98121
	nancym@kbooks.com

	Lab-Aids, Inc


	Amy Kezman
	6331 Dovefield Rd

Charlotte, NC  28277
	akezman@lab-aids.com

	Macmillan/McGraw Hill


	Susan Groudan
	Two Penn Plaza

New York, NY  10121
	susan_groudan@mcgraw-hill.com

	McDougal Littell


	Debbie Nelson
	909 Davis Street

Evanston, IL  60201
	debbie_nelson@hmco.com

	Pearson Education Inc, publishing at Pearson AGS Globe


	Dawn Husom
	5910 Rice Creek Parkway, Suite 1000

Shoreview, MN  55126
	dawn.husom@agsglobe.com

	Pearson Education, Inc, publishing as Pearson Prentice Hall


	Manuel Ferreras
	One Lake Street

Upper Saddle River, NJ  07458
	manuel.ferreras@phschool.com

	Peoples Education


	Christine Abrahamsen
	299 Market Street

Saddle Brook, NJ  07663
	cabrahamsen@peoplesed.com

	Perfection Learning Corporation


	Marsha James
	10520 New York Ave

Des Moines, IA  50310
	mjames@perfectionlearning.com

	SRA/McGraw Hill


	Carolyn Davis
	4400 East Commons

Columbus, OH  43219
	carol_davis@mcgraw-hill.com

	Thomson Learning


	Tracy MacMillan
	5191 Natrop Blvd

Mason, OH  45040
	tracy.macmillan@thomson.com

	Triumph Learning


	Gwen Burke
	1085 Ambrose Ave

Alpharetta, GA  30022
	gburke@triumphlearning.com
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